
SHIVEDALE SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023-24 

S. NO.  DATE  DAY OCCASION  NO. OF DAYS 

1 April 04, 2023 Tuesday MahavirJayanti 1 

2 April 07, 2023 Friday Good Friday 1 

3 April 14, 2023 Friday Baisakhi/AmbedkarJayanti 1 

4 April 22, 2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr 1 

5 May 05, 2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 1 

6 June 29, 2023 Thursday Eid-ul-Juha 1 

7 July 03, 2023 Monday Guru Purnima 1 

8 July 29, 2023 Saturday Moharram 1 

9 August 15, 2023 Tuesday Independence Day 1 

10 August 31, 2023 Thursday RakshaBandhan 1 

11 September 07, 2023 Thursday Janmashtami 1 

12 September 28, 2023 Thursday Eid-e-Milad 1 

13 October 02, 2023 Monday Gandhi/ShastriJayanti 1 

14 October 23, 24, 2023  Monday & Tuesday Dusshera Break 2 

15 October 28, 2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 1 

16 November 10 to 15, 2023 Friday – Wednesday Deepawali Break  6 

17 November 23, 2023 Thursday IgasBagwal 1 

18 November 27, 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1 

19 December 25, 2023  Monday Christmas  1 

20 January 26, 2024 Friday Republic Day 1 

21 February 14, 2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami 1 

22 February 24, 2024 Saturday RavidasJayanti 1 

23 March 08, 2024 Friday MahaShivratri 1 

24 March 25, 2024 Monday Dhulendi 1 

 

NOTE:  

1. Summer Holidays and Winter Holidays will be declared later as per weather conditions. 

2. Parents willbe informed about holidays, which may be declared by the district 

administration if school receives information beforehand. Holidays falling on Sunday 

havenot been mentioned in the holiday list. 


